©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005 1
BAT54ALT1
Preferred Device
Schottky Barrier Diodes
These Schottky barrier diodes are designed for high speed switching
applications, circuit protection, and voltage clamping. Extremely low
forward voltage reduces conduction loss. Miniature surface mount
package is excellent for hand held and portable applications where

DIODES
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
BAT54ALT1 SOT−23 3000/Tape & Reel
SOT−23
CASE 318
STYLE 12
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MARKING
DIAGRAM
ANODE
3
CATHODE
1
2
CATHODE
1
2
3
BAT54ALT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
1
B6M �
�
B6 = Device Code
M = Date Code*
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
*Date Code orientation and/or overbar may
vary depending upon manufacturing location.
BAT54ALT3 SOT−23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BAT54ALT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000/Tape & Reel
BAT54ALT1
2